OP \$40.00 88729224

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM601269

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Coherent Solutions Limited		08/26/2020	Limited Liability Company: NEW ZEALAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Quantifi Photonics Limited	
Street Address:	Unit A, 28 Canaveral Drive Rosedale	
City:	Auckland	
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND	
Postal Code:	0632	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEW ZEALAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88729224	QUANTIFI PHOTONICS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4084141239

Email: trademarks@h35g.com

Correspondent Name: Iryna Vyshynska

Address Line 1: 1 Almaden Boulevard - Floor 12
Address Line 4: San Jose, CALIFORNIA 95113

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Iryna Vyshynska
SIGNATURE:	/IrynaVyshynska/
DATE SIGNED:	10/05/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=CertIncorporation_3939606_05October2020#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007071 FRAME: 0196

900572985



Certificate of Incorporation

QUANTIFI PHOTONICS LIMITED
3939606
NZBN: 9429030566651

This is to certify that COHERENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED was incorporated under the Companies Act 1993 on the 6th day of August 2012 and changed its name to QUANTIFI PHOTONICS LIMITED on the 26th day of August 2020.

RUND

5th day of October 2020



TRADEMARK
REEL: 007071 FRAME: 0197

RECORDED: 10/05/2020 10:12 AM NZDT